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FUNDADORES

860010268 AJOVECO S.A.S.

804016305 ALHUM LIMITADA

890900608 ALMACENES EXITOS A

900736182 APPLE COLOMBIA SAS

71388800 ARISTIZABAL SERNA DANIEL ALEJANDRO (LEDACOM)

900831552 ASUS COMPUTER COLOMBIA SAS

900617819 ATTECH SAS

890916988 AVERY DENNISON RETAIL INFORMATION SERVICES COLOMBIAS.A

900210622 BRIGHTCELL LOGISTICS COMERCIALIZADORA SAS

900674991 CHACAM TRADING SAS

860529301 CIBERGENIUS SAS

830122566 COLOMBIA TELECOMUNICACIONES S.AESP

890900943 COLOMBIANA DE COMERCIO S.A. - ALKOSTO

804005914 COMPUMAX COMPUTER S.A.S.

830049916 COMPUTEL SYSTEM LTDA

800153993 COMUNICACION CELULARSACOMCELSA/CLARO

800058607 CONTROLES EMPRESARIALES LTDA

800136505 DATECSAS.A.

830035246 DELL COLOMBIAINC

805006014 DIRECTV COLOMBIA LTDA.

800239471 EPSON COLOMBIA LTDA

805014974 ESPANA ELECTRONICS SAS

900017447 FALABELLA DE COLOMBIAS A

901390015 FASTMODAS.A.S

800060880 FERRAGRO SAS

900561861 FUJIFILM COLOMBIA SAS

900585527 FUTURIBLE DIGITAL S.A.

900269166 HERITAGE GROUP S.A.

901569849 HONOR TECHNOLOGIES COLOMBIAS.A.S

900277370 | SHOP COLOMBIA SAS

860002120 IBM DE COLOMBIA SAS

800091549 IMPRESISTEM S A

901562203 INNOMOQTICS SAS

800153963 IZC MAYORISTASAS

830141960 JAAMS A

900163861 JANUS LTDA

900470166 LED LIGHTS S.A.S
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900030538
901021590
830054490
800188299
800251341
901137699
900337553
800157629
860450450
900443000
830037946
901354361
900148177
830031687
900319753
900586414
802014278
830036108
900931305
860031028
830001637
800185150
830035097
830001338
890107487
830089336
900171311
811021363
860002433
901585246

LENOVO ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED SUCURSALCOLOMBIA -~ || 1] " COMPUTO
LENOVO GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY (ASIA PACIFIC) LIMITED SUCURSAL COLOMBIA
LEXMARK INTERNATIONAL TRADING CORPORATION SUCURSAL COLOMBIA
LINALCA INFORMATICA S.A.S.

MATTEL COLOMBIA SAS

MINISO COLOMBIA SAS

MOTOROLA MOBILITY COLOMBIASAS

MOUSE STAR SAS

NICOMAR ELECTRONICS S.A

NOVOTECHNO DE COLOMBIA SAS

PANAMERICANA LIBRERIA Y PAPELERIAS. A

PARTNERS TELECOM COLOMBIA SAS - EN REORGANIZACION

PEAR SOLUTIONS SA

POLUX SUMINISTROS SA EN REORGANIZACION

PRICESMART COLOMBIA S.A.S.

PROTONER COLOMBIA SOCIEDAD POR ACCIONES SIMPLIFICADA

REDES Y SISTEMAS INTEGRADOS S.A.S

SED INTERNATIONAL DE COLOMBIASA S

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE SAS

SIEMENS SOCIEDAD POR ACCIONES SIMPLIFICADA

SONDA DE COLOMBIAS A

SONY INTERAMERICAN S.A. SUCURSAL COLOMBIA

SUMATRONIC SAS

SUMIMASSAS

SUPERTIENDAS Y DROGUERIAS OLIMPICA S.A.

TD SYNNEX COLOMBIA LTDA

TECHNOLOGY WORLD GROUP SAS

UNIPLES S.A.

UNISYS DE COLOMBIAS.A.

VALTECH MAYORISTA S.A.S
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